## POLICY MOTION 1 – 2

**1. RESOLVED**, that the Randolph Township Board of Education hereby approve the following policies for first reading:

## Number <u>Title</u>

2361	Acceptable Use of Computer Networks/Computers and Resources (M) (Students)
3321	Acceptable Use of Computer Network(s)/Computer(s) and Resources (Teaching Staff Members)
3431.1	Family Leave (Teaching Staff Members) (M)
4321	Acceptable Use of Computer Network(s)/Computer(s) and Resources (Support Staff Members)
4431.1	Family Leave (Support Staff Members) (M)
5337	Service Animals

**2. RESOLVED**, that the Randolph Township Board of Education hereby approve the following bylaw for second reading:

## Number <u>Title</u>

0157 Board of Education Website